
MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Estadia Quirt McClendon 92 A1
Double shot Ranch CC Ivan Townson 91 A2
Double shot Ranch CC Annisa Banks 91
D&Z Construction Dusty Schwanberg 91
Estadia Zane Schorp 89
D&Z Construction Tyne Tiller 88
Jim Teal # 2 James Stewart 88
Real Tex Nick Sweeney 87
Double shot Ranch CC Keith Banks 86
Jamie Donnell Rue Ferguson 86
Double shot Ranch CC Brendon Graff 85
D&Z Construction James Mayo 85
Ike Corrigan Dewey McTee 85
D&Z Construction Darren McComb 84
INDIVIDUAL Kyle Jones 84
Jim Teal #4 Jim Teal 83
Ike Corrigan Charlie Walters 82
Overwatch Lance Rose 82
Overwatch Garrett Rose 80 B1
Double shot Ranch CC Colton Husband 80 B2
D&Z Construction Zack Kirkland 80
Quantilla Michael Schaub 80
Jamie Donnell Steven MaFrige 80
Estadia Tyler Patton 80
Real Tex Hunter Cornelius 79
Jim Teal # 1 Kody Kale 79
Jamie Donnell Donny Weiss 79
Double shot Ranch CC Nidget Boutin 78
Jamie Donnell Jamie Donnell 78
Walt Franklin Rick Smith 77
Double shot Ranch CC Dean Husband 75
Jim Teal #3 Tommy Dulin 75
Double shot Ranch CC Anthony Quante 74
Real Tex Rick Deyoe 74
Ike Corrigan Ike Corrigan 74
Double shot Ranch CC Warren Wheeler 73
Randy West John Gaines 72 C1
Jim Teal #3 David Longan 70 C2
Real Tex Ory Hensley 69
Double shot Ranch CC Cole Wheeler 68



MAJESTY OUTDOORS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Walt Franklin Bobby Becker 67
Jim Teal # 2 Jack Showers 66
Jim Teal #3 Jim Ferguson 66
Double shot Ranch CC Dave Samsel 65
Walt Franklin Steven Franklin 65
Quantilla Brad West 65
Estadia Micah Wilber 65
INDIVIDUAL Jay Jones 64
INDIVIDUAL Roel Villanueva 64
Jim Teal #3 Walt Rakowitz 64
Walt Franklin Matt Franklin 63
Jim Teal # 1 Marshall Teal 62
Jim Teal # 2 Omar Garcia 62
Walt Franklin Walt Franklin 61 D1
Quantilla Bruce Chittenden 61 D2
Randy West Erik Steenken 61
Jim Teal # 1 Cade Qualls 61
Jim Teal # 1 Brandon O'Neal 61
Jamie Donnell John Moon 61
Jim Teal #4 Beau Smith 61
Double shot Ranch CC Allen Harvey 60
Randy West Pat McNavala 60
Overwatch Shawn Faglie 60
Quantilla Stacy Shivers 59
INDIVIDUAL Rich Finney 56
Real Tex Michael Person 51
Ike Corrigan Kim McTee 51
Jim Teal #3 Jared Longan 51
Double shot Ranch CC Doug Purvis 50
Double shot Ranch CC Amber Heinlzin 50
Randy West Louie Swope 48
Jim Teal #4 June Martin 36
Double shot Ranch CC Megan Boutin 32
Jim Teal # 1 Gage Crawford 26



LADY
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Double shot Ranch CC Annisa Banks 91 CH
Ike Corrigan Kim McTee 51
Double shot Ranch CC Amber Heinlzin 50
Jim Teal #4 June Martin 36
Double shot Ranch CC Megan Boutin 32



YOUTH
Company Name Lady Youth First Name Last Name Score Award

INDIVIDUAL Y Kyle Jones 84 CH
Overwatch Y Garrett Rose 80
Double shot Ranch CC L Y Amber Heinlzin 50



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

D&Z Construction Darren McComb 84
D&Z Construction Zack Kirkland 80
D&Z Construction James Mayo 85
D&Z Construction Dusty Schwanberg 91
D&Z Construction Tyne Tiller 88

428 CH
Double shot Ranch CC Anthony Quante 74
Double shot Ranch CC Keith Banks 86
Double shot Ranch CC Annisa Banks 91
Double shot Ranch CC Brendon Graff 85
Double shot Ranch CC Amber Heinlzin 50

386 RU
Jamie Donnell Jamie Donnell 78
Jamie Donnell Donny Weiss 79
Jamie Donnell Steven MaFrige 80
Jamie Donnell Rue Ferguson 86
Jamie Donnell John Moon 61

384
Real Tex Nick Sweeney 87
Real Tex Rick Deyoe 74
Real Tex Hunter Cornelius 79
Real Tex Michael Person 51
Real Tex Ory Hensley 69

360
Ike Corrigan Dewey McTee 85
Ike Corrigan Kim McTee 51
Ike Corrigan Charlie Walters 82
Ike Corrigan Ike Corrigan 74
Ike Corrigan Ghost 68

360
Double shot Ranch CC Colton Husband 80
Double shot Ranch CC Dean Husband 75
Double shot Ranch CC Doug Purvis 50
Double shot Ranch CC Allen Harvey 60
Double shot Ranch CC Ivan Townson 91

356



TEAM
Quantilla Bryce Chittenden 61
Quantilla Michael Schaub 80
Quantilla Brad West 65
Quantilla Stacy Shivers 59
Quantilla Ghost 80

345
Walt Franklin Walt Franklin 61
Walt Franklin Steven Franklin 65
Walt Franklin Bobby Becker 67
Walt Franklin Matt Franklin 63
Walt Franklin Rick Smith 77

333
Estadia Quirt McClendon 92
Estadia Micah Wilber 65
Estadia Tyler Patton 80
Estadia Zane Schorp 89
Estadia

326
Jim Teal #3 David Longan 70
Jim Teal #3 Jared Longan 51
Jim Teal #3 Jim Ferguson 66
Jim Teal #3 Tommy Dulin 75
Jim Teal #3 Walt Rakowitz 64

326
Double shot Ranch CC Dave Samsel 65
Double shot Ranch CC Megan Boutin 32
Double shot Ranch CC Nidget Boutin 78
Double shot Ranch CC Warren Wheeler 73
Double shot Ranch CC Cole Wheeler 68

316
Jim Teal # 1 Marshall Teal 62
Jim Teal # 1 Cade Qualls 61
Jim Teal # 1 Gage Crawford 26
Jim Teal # 1 Kody Kale 79
Jim Teal # 1 Brandon O'Neal 61

289
Randy West Erik Steenken 61
Randy West John Gaines 72
Randy West Louie Swope 48
Randy West Pat McNavala 60
Randy West



TEAM
241

Overwatch Lance Rose 82
Overwatch Garrett Rose 80
Overwatch Shawn Faglie 60
Overwatch
Overwatch

222
Jim Teal # 2 Omar Garcia 62
Jim Teal # 2 Jack Showers 66
Jim Teal # 2 James Stewart 88
Jim Teal # 2
Jim Teal # 2

216
Jim Teal #4 Beau Smith 61
Jim Teal #4 June Martin 36
Jim Teal #4 Jim Teal 83
Jim Teal #4
Jim Teal #4

180
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